#L/2000/39080

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900209817689

RECEIVED 12 DEC 11 PM 2: 26

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

2 DEC 11 AM II: 56

EXAMINER
DEC 13 2012

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

12/11/12

NAME:

BIG HEART MOVERS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Had



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 12, 2012

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: BIG HEART MOVERS LLC

Ref. Number: L12000139080

We have received your document for BIG HEART MOVERS LLC and your check(s) totaling However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6870.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00029373

Please retain original
tile date

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT

Big Heart Movers LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joseph Mendoza

Name of Person

Big Heart Movers LLC

Firm/Company

8320 Matthew Drive

Address

New Port Richey, FL. 34652

City/State and Zip Code

BigHeartMoving@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Joseph Mendoza

727,808-2999

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$55.00 Filing Fee &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

□\$60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

12 DEI	FILED
SECRETAL AND	ARY OF STATE SSIFE, FLORIDA
cords.)	SSIFE FLORIDA

Zip Code

Big Heart Move	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compar</u> (A Florida Limited L	iability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L12000139080</u> .	were filed on 11/01/2012 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi" L.L.C."	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	7832 Leo Kidd Ave
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Port Richey, FL. 34668
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	8320 Matthew Dr.
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	New Port Richey, FL. 34652
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member <u>Address</u> **Type of Action Title** Name 1 **Anthony Dirienzo** 4626 US. Highway 19 **MGRM** New Port Richey, FL. 34652 4626 US. Highway 19 Mindy Dirienzo MGRM New Port Richey, FL. 34652 Remove Renee Mendoza 8320 Matthew Dr. **MGRM** New Port Richey, FL. 34653 Remove Remove

The state of the s	A STATE OF THE STA	The state of the s			603158	And the state of t	
D. Frank	tuding say.	other beforess	dian, enter	. 25 6 2 . C 2 mm	res (Attach addi	tional sheets, if I	necess
The second secon				an a salahan akhamusah			
A TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	(province)	Charles of Management Street	And the second second		A Maria	e de la companya de l	
	The state of the s	an ang kalaban sang sang sang sang sang sang sang sa	ingen (Military), professor of the State State of the Sta				***************************************
		And the second s					7
-							
Dated	2 C	791	11.	12			
		3.3		2014	Mer		
		\$6	protest of a s	der er er er er		ioofamember 120025	7 4
r	The special distribution of th	Printernal Printernal Medical			sengia to sman bo		
	• .		e de la companya de La companya de la co	·	e3of3		
÷			•	rung r	ee: \$25.00	₽D**** #	
						»	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·				A CONTRACTOR OF		7.0-4.
					4 A A		**************************************
							The second secon
	***	•			رائي نو الاستان المسائد		
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e							19 m
			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			0	e die die Vig
			4.7				
To the second se							***
							Ę.

~'·